
# N O Z O M I D O H A

TEPPAN MENU



NOZOMI TEPPANYAKI SET MENU
Teppanyaki Set menu includes all Appetisers, all Mixed Vegetables,

 your choice of Rice as well and your choice of Main Course or Main Course Combo.

Welcome to NOZOMI TEPPAN
A Culinary Performance

APPETISERS
Miso Soup

NOZOMI Green Salad

MIXED VEGETABLES
Broccoli

White Onion
Zucchini

Wild Mushrooms

RICE

Steam Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice

Choice of either



MAIN COURSES

MAIN COURSE COMBOS

KIRO
Chicken 150g and Tiger Prawn 150g

BARA
Chicken 150g and Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin 125g

AOI MIZU
Half Canadian Lobster, Norwegian Salmon 100g and Tiger Prawn 150g

CHIKYUU
Half Canadian Lobster and Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin 125g

KIN
Tajima Wagyu Beef Tenderloin Grade 9+ 100g 

and Half Canadian Lobster

310

320

420

500

750

Chicken 180g

Tiger Prawn 180g

Jumbo Prawn 180g

Norwegian Salmon 200g

Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin 200g

Tajima Wagyu Beef Tenderloin Grade 9+ 150g

Whole Canadian Lobster 600g

225

225

280

250

310

575

500

VEGETARIAN
Tofu 180g 200



EXTRA MAIN COURSE
Served as an additional dish to your set menu

Chicken 180g

Tiger Prawn 180g

Jumbo Prawn 180g

Norwegian Salmon 200g

Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin 200g

Tajima Wagyu Beef Tenderloin Grade 9+ 150g

Whole Canadian Lobster 600g

Half Canadian Lobster 300g

90

90

145

115

175

440

365

182

VEGETARIAN
Tofu 180g 65



CHILDREN’S SET MENU  
Children’s Set menu includes all Appetisers, all Mixed Vegetables,

your choice of Rice as well and your choice of Main Course 

MAIN COURSES

APPETISERS
Miso Soup (on request)
NOZOMI Green Salad

MIXED VEGETABLES
Broccoli

White Onion
Zucchini

Wild Mushrooms

RICE

Steam Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice

Choice of either

Chicken 100g

Tiger Prawn 100g

Norwegian Salmon 100g

Australian Beef 100g

110

110

140

170



# N O Z O M I D O H A

DESSERTS MENU



NOZOMI DESSERT PLATTER
FULL COMBINATION DESSERTS INCLUDING FRUITS AND SORBET

NOZOMI CHOCOLATE FONDANT
CHOCOLATE FONDANT SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

MISO CHEESE CAKE
WHITE COLD SET MISO CHEESECAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM 

AND SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE

STICKY TOFFEE DATES PUDDING
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND DRIZZLED WITH SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE

EXOTIC FRUIT PLATTER
ASSORTMENT OF EXOTIC AND SEASONAL FRUITS

MOCHI ICE CREAM
ASSORTED OF TRADITIONAL JAPANESE MOCHI

370

75

75

85

95

75

FROM THE PASTRY


