



TEPPAN MENU

NOZOMIDOH



Welcome to NOZOMI TEPPAN

A Culinary Performance

NOZOMI TEPPANYAKI SET MENU

Teppanyaki Set menu includes all Appetisers, all Mixed Vegetables, your choice of Rice as well and your choice of Main Course or Main Course Combo.

APPETISERS

Miso Soup
NOZOMI Green Salad

MIXED VEGETABLES

Broccoli
White Onion
Zucchini
Wild Mushrooms

RICE

Choice of either

Steam Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Garlic Fried Rice



MAIN COURSES

Chicken 180g	225
Tiger Prawn 180g	225
Jumbo Prawn 180g	280
Norwegian Salmon 200g	250
Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin 200g	310
Tajima Wagyu Beef Tenderloin Grade 9+ 150g	575
Whole Canadian Lobster 600g	500

VEGETARIAN

Tofu 180g	200
-----------	-----

MAIN COURSE COMBOS

KIRO	310
-------------	-----

Chicken 150g and Tiger Prawn 150g

BARA	320
-------------	-----

Chicken 150g and Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin 125g

AOI MIZU	420
-----------------	-----

Half Canadian Lobster, Norwegian Salmon 100g and Tiger Prawn 150g

CHIKYUU	500
----------------	-----

Half Canadian Lobster and Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin 125g

KIN	750
------------	-----

Tajima Wagyu Beef Tenderloin Grade 9+ 100g
and Half Canadian Lobster



EXTRA MAIN COURSE

Served as an additional dish to your set menu

Chicken 180g	90
Tiger Prawn 180g	90
Jumbo Prawn 180g	145
Norwegian Salmon 200g	115
Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin 200g	175
Tajima Wagyu Beef Tenderloin Grade 9+ 150g	440
Whole Canadian Lobster 600g	365
Half Canadian Lobster 300g	182

VEGETARIAN

Tofu 180g	65
-----------	----



CHILDREN'S SET MENU

Children's Set menu includes all Appetisers, all Mixed Vegetables, your choice of Rice as well and your choice of Main Course

APPETISERS

Miso Soup (on request)
NOZOMI Green Salad

MIXED VEGETABLES

Broccoli
White Onion
Zucchini
Wild Mushrooms

RICE

Choice of either

Steam Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Garlic Fried Rice

MAIN COURSES

Chicken 100g	110
Tiger Prawn 100g	110
Norwegian Salmon 100g	140
Australian Beef 100g	170



DESSERTS MENU

NOZOMIDOH



FROM THE PASTRY

NOZOMI DESSERT PLATTER	370
FULL COMBINATION DESSERTS INCLUDING FRUITS AND SORBET	
NOZOMI CHOCOLATE FONDANT	75
CHOCOLATE FONDANT SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	
MISO CHEESE CAKE	75
WHITE COLD SET MISO CHEESECAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE	
STICKY TOFFEE DATES PUDDING	85
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND DRIZZLED WITH SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE	
EXOTIC FRUIT PLATTER	95
ASSORTMENT OF EXOTIC AND SEASONAL FRUITS	
MOCHI ICE CREAM	75
ASSORTED OF TRADITIONAL JAPANESE MOCHI	